Copyright Eclipse Magnetics 2008
Product Data:-
Preface:
Eclipse Magnetics‟s high intensity magnetic Easy Clean housed
grids offer unsurpassed levels of contamination removal. These
units are so effective they can even remove sub-micron ferrous
and para-magnetic contamination from the most demanding and
arduous of process environments.

Materials:-
Housing:  316 Grade Stainless Steel
Other Parts: 316 Grade Stainless Steel
Surface Finish: Brushed internally/externally to 1.2µm
Sealing: FDA approved silicon rubber
Swing Clamps: 304 grade stainless steel
Options:-
High temperature Samarium Cobalt magnetic material, + 250º C
Overpressure to +/- 10 Bar Sizes up to 1000mm Ø or square
304 Grade Stainless Steel Pharmaceutical specification
ATEX certified Flanged to suit
Safety relay switches Grid support track system
Sizes:-
Part No  Inlet/Outlet A  Width B  Depth C  No Rods  Weight Kgs
Round   ( mm / “ )
ECHD100  100 / 4” Ø  158 168  2 + 1  10
ECHD150  150 / 6” Ø  208 218  3 + 2  13
ECHD200  200 / 8” Ø  258 268  4 + 3  18
ECHD250  250 / 10” Ø  308 318  5 + 4  24
ECHD300  300 / 12” Ø  358 368  6 + 5  31
ECHD350  350 / 14” Ø  408 418  7 + 6  38
ECHD400  400 / 16” Ø  458 470  8 + 7  47
Square
ECHD1010  100 / 4” Sq  100 / 4” Sq 180  1 + 1  7
ECHD1515  150 / 6” Sq  150 / 6” Sq 230   2 + 1  10
ECHD2020  200 / 8” Sq  200 / 8” Sq 280   3 + 2  15
ECHD2525  250 / 10” Sq  250 / 10” Sq 330   4 + 3  22
ECHD3030  300 / 12” Sq  300 / 12” Sq 380  5 + 4  26
ECHD3535  350 / 14” Sq  350 / 14” Sq 430  6 + 5  30
ECHD4040  400 / 16” Sq  400 / 16” Sq 480  7 + 6  34
Round. Square.
Double Row Housed Easy Clean Magnet
High Intensity – Rare Earth
All dimensions in mm

Magnetic Material  Rare Earth Neodymium Iron Boron - (NdFeb)
Housing 316 grade stainless steel
Tubing 316 grade stainless steel
Sealing Self adhered white foam
Tri-cone Nuts Stainless Steel
Surface Finish Brushed internally  /  Polished externally to 0.6μm
Benefits
• Easy to clean • Removes micron sized contaminants
• High collection capacity • Reduces 'spark' risk
Options
• Stainless Steel Toggle Clamps • Larger sizes available
• Pharmaceutical specification • Safety relay switches
• Metal Detectable Seal • Higher temperature versions available
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
Part Number (Round) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Number Of Rods
ECHS100 100 158 168 2
ECHS150 150 208 218 3
ECHS200 200 258 268 4
ECHS250 250 308 318 5
ECHS300 300 358 368 6
ECHS350 350 408 418 7
ECHS400 400 460 470 8
ECHS450 450 510 520 9
ECHS500 500 560 570 10
Part Number (Square) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Number Of Rods
ECHS1515 150 230 230 2
ECHS2020 200 280 280 3
ECHS2525 250 330 330 4
ECHS3030 300 380 380 5
ECHS3535 350 430 430 6
ECHS4040 400 480 480 7
ECHS4545 450 530 530 8
ECHS5050 500 580 580 9
Housed Easy Clean Grid – Single
‘C’ ‘B’
200mm
200mm
‘A’
‘A’
‘C’‘B’
Other sizes available upon request
Round Square
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
Housed Easy Clean Grid – Double
Part Number (Round) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Number Of Rods
ECHD100 100 158 168 1 + 2
ECHD150 150 208 218 2 + 3
ECHD200 200 258 268 3 + 4
ECHD250 250 308 318 4 + 5
ECHD300 300 358 368 5 + 6
ECHD350 350 408 418 6 + 7
ECHD400 400 458 470 7 + 8
ECHD450 450 508 520 8 + 9
ECHD500 500 558 570 9 + 10
Part Number (Square) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Number Of Rods
ECHD1515 150 230 230 2 + 1
ECHD2020 200 280 280 3 + 2
ECHD2525 250 330 330 5 + 3
ECHD3030 300 380 380 5 + 4
ECHD3535 350 430 430 6 + 5
ECHD4040 400 480 480 7 + 6
ECHD4545 450 530 530 8 + 9
ECHD5050 500 580 580 9 + 8
Other sizes available upon request
‘C’
270mm
‘A’
‘A’
‘B’
Round Square
270mm
‘B’
‘C’
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
Housed Easy Clean Grid – Triple
Part Number (Round) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Number Of Rods
ECHT100 100 160 171 1 + 2 + 1
ECHT150 150 210 221 2 + 3 + 2
ECHT200 200 260 271 3 + 4 + 3
ECHT250 250 310 321 4 + 5 + 4
ECHT300 300 360 371 5 + 6 + 5
ECHT350 350 410 421 6 + 7 + 6
ECHT400 400 460 471 7 + 8 + 7
ECHT450 450 510 521 8 + 9 + 8
ECHT500 500 560 571 9 + 10 + 9
Part Number (Square) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Number Of Rods
ECHT1515 150 230 230 1 + 2 + 1
ECHT2020 200 280 280 2 + 3 + 2
ECHT2525 250 330 330 3 + 4 + 3
ECHT3030 300 380 380 4 + 5 + 4
ECHT3535 350 430 430 5 + 6 + 5
ECHT4040 400 480 480 6 + 7 + 6
ECHT4545 450 530 530 7 + 8 + 7
ECHT5050 500 580 580 8 + 9 + 8
‘C’
‘A’
‘A’
‘B’
Other sizes available upon request
Round Square
‘B’
‘C’
340mm 340mm
AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
Housed Easy Clean Grid – Quadruple
Part Number (Round) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Number Of Rods
ECHQ100 100 160 171 1 + 2 + 1 + 2
ECHQ150 150 210 221 2 + 3 + 2 + 3
ECHQ200 200 260 271 3 + 4 + 3 + 4
ECHQ250 250 310 321 4 + 5 + 4 + 5
ECHQ300 300 360 371 5 + 6 + 5 + 6
ECHQ350 350 410 421 6 + 7 + 6 + 7
ECHQ400 400 460 471 7 + 8 + 7 + 8
ECHQ450 450 510 521 8 + 9 + 8 + 9
ECHQ500 500 560 571 9 + 10 + 9 + 10
Part Number (Square) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Number Of Rods
ECHQ1515 150 230 230 1 + 2 + 1 + 2
ECHQ2020 200 280 280 2 + 3 + 2 + 3
ECHQ2525 250 330 330 3 + 4 + 3 + 4
ECHQ3030 300 380 380 4 + 5 + 4 + 5
ECHQ3535 350 430 430 5 + 6 + 5 + 6
ECHQ4040 400 480 480 6 + 7 + 6 + 7
ECHQ4545 450 530 530 7 + 8 + 7 + 8
ECHQ5050 500 580 580 8 + 9 + 8 + 9
Other sizes available upon request
‘C’
‘A’